

PM 554
5C

NIB No - 3245

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Permes

DIVISION

Barnan K Li

SUB-DIVISION

Sat Communication

Measurement Book

Pucca Road to Pissayn Tola.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction and -					
maint. of Road from Pucca					
Road to paswan Tola.					
Name of Agency:- Sai Communication					
Agreement No:- 66 SBA/2017-18					
Agreement Amount Rs:- 5629274.00					
Date of Commencement :- 25/03/18					
Date of Completion:- 24/09/2018					
Time extension granted by C.E-2 up to 30/11/2020 vide letter No. 3588 dt 8/7/20					
①	ply & fixing of working bench mark pillar all complete job				
0.99 km @ V.T.M.B.P-16 SL 1					
@Rs. 13124.50/km Rs. 12990.29					
②	cleaning & Grubbing road land all complete job.				
0.69 Hect. @ V.T.M.B.P-16 SL 2					
@Rs. 47809.31/Hect. Rs. 32988.42					
③	Excavation from road way in soil all complete job.				
78.30 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P-16 SL 3					
@Rs. 73.57/m ³ Rs. 5760.53					
④	Const. of embankment with material obtained from road way cutting all				
Continuation C.O. 51739.24					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	51739.24
Complete job.					
46.98 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				16 SL ⁽⁴⁾ / ₇	
@ RS. 25.24 / m ³				RS.	1232.76
(5) 5 Const. of embankment material					
2101 obtained from					
brassow pit up to 100m					
all complete job.					
807.53 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				17 SL ⁵ / ₃	
@ RS. 106.44 / m ³				RS.	85953.49
(6) 6 Const. of embankment material					
2101 obtained from brassow					
Pit Lead 1000m Comp.					
1044.60 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				17 SL ⁶ / ₂	
@ RS. 147.69 / m ³				RS.	154216.91
(7) 7 Const. of subgrade & earthen					
sholter. all complete job.					
135.00 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				17 SL ⁽⁷⁾ / ₇	
@ RS. 149.82 m ³				RS.	20225.70
(8) 8 Const. of G.S.B. with stone					
metal all complete job					
266.25 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				17 SL ⁽⁸⁾ / ₈	
@ RS. 2838.90 / m ³				RS.	755885.51
(9) 9 ply w/BM Gate - 3 all comp. job.					
255.04 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P.				17 SL ⁽⁹⁾ / ₉	
@ RS. 3769.06 / m ³				RS.	961261.06

Continuation c.o. 2030574.73

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 12. plv p.c.c. 920k M30 in pavement all complete job.				R.C.	2030574.73
359.66 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.P-23				SL ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₁₂	
@RS 7333.09/m ³				RS.	2637419.15
(11) 14 plv & fixing typical MMGSY informatory sign board all comp. job.					
2.00 NOS O.V. T.M. B.P-18				SL ⁽¹⁰⁾ / ₁₉	
@RS 9550.00 Each				RS	19100.00
(12) 17 clw in excavation for foundn. all comp. job.					
59.60 m ³ O.V. T.M. B.P-18				SL ⁽¹¹⁾ / ₁₇	
@RS 274.58/m ³				RS.	16354.97
(13) 18 plv p.c.c. M15 in foundn. all comp. job.					
9.19 m ³ O.V. T.M.B.P-18				SL ⁽¹²⁾ / ₁₈	
@RS. 5977.02/m ³				RS.	54928.81
(14) 19 plv p.c.c. M20 in sls all complete job.					
87.48 m ³ O.V. T.M.B. P-18				SL ⁽¹³⁾ / ₁₉	
@RS 6324.55/m ³				RS.	467268.43
(15) 20 plv R.C.C. house pipe NP3 (1 x 100 Ø mm Ø) all comp. job.					

Continuation C.O. 522565C.29

[illegible]